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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2020
        	
        54
      	
        0
      	
        101
      	
        0
      	
        155
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        87
      	
        0
      	
        83
      	
        0
      	
        170
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        115
      	
        0
      	
        102
      	
        0
      	
        217
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        59
      	
        0
      	
        94
      	
        0
      	
        153
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        16
      	
        0
      	
        21
      	
        0
      	
        37
      
	
            Total
        	
        331
      	
        0
      	
        401
      	
        0
      	
        732
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